Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:
Durchfuhrer:

Austragungsort:

Gruppe Rot

ESV Austria Pischk
ESV Austria Pischk
Bruck an der Mur

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3924 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstrale 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.
10
2 2
3 12
4 8
o 11
6 4
7 13
8 i
9 14
10 3
11 1
12 9
13 5
14 6
15 15

Endergebnis

Mannschaft
ESV Pongratz Voitsberg

ESV Grolifeistritz
ESV Krottendorf
EV Seiwald Tal Leoben

ESV MNV Murzsteg

ESR Wolzertal

ESV Wenigzell

ESV Stanzertal |

ESV Viktoria Zeltweg

SC Laming

ESV Europlay Deutschfeistritz
TUS Krieglach

ESV Hafendorf

SC 1960 Pernegg |

Punkte
242
21:9
18:8
16:10
16:10
16:11
12:14
11:1d
10:16
10:16
8:.18
8:18
8:18
5:21
0:0

® 0676 620 37 M1

Quotiant

2,865
1,780
1,281
1,428
1,239
1,077
1,136
0,988
0,668
0,667
0,742
0,726
0,718
0,489

Datum: 04.11.2017

L obelix@rul.at

Diff. Eigene Gegner

179
96
45
65

39
12

275

219
205
217

202
168
201
169
153
144
158
156
158
128

96
123
160
152

163

156

77
171
229
216
213
215
220
262




